

**CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET**

DATE 6/15/2016  
DEPT. UTILITIES

SUBJECT: SANITARY SEWER MAIN CLEANING

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	SAFEWAY TRANSPORT INC.		PERCEPTIVE SERVICE AND OPERATIONS		MI-TECH	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	8" PIPE TO BE CLEANED	51,898	LF	\$ 0.68	\$ 35,290.64	\$ 0.65	\$ 33,733.70	\$ 0.85	\$ 44,113.30
2	10" PIPE TO BE CLEANED	3,759	LF	\$ 0.68	\$ 2,556.12	\$ 0.75	\$ 2,819.25	\$ 0.85	\$ 3,195.15
3	12" PIPE TO BE CLEANED	4,563	LF	\$ 0.68	\$ 3,102.84	\$ 0.93	\$ 4,243.59	\$ 0.95	\$ 4,334.85
4	15" PIPE TO BE CLEANED	1,690	LF	\$ 0.98	\$ 1,656.20	\$ 0.95	\$ 1,605.50	\$ 1.25	\$ 2,112.50
5	18" PIPE TO BE CLEANED	7,655	LF	\$ 0.98	\$ 7,501.90	\$ 1.55	\$ 11,865.25	\$ 1.50	\$ 11,482.50
6	20" PIPE TO BE CLEANED	1,971	LF	\$ 0.98	\$ 1,931.58	\$ 1.99	\$ 3,922.29	\$ 2.15	\$ 4,237.65
7	MOBILIZATION	1	LT	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					\$ 52,539.28		\$ 64,189.58		\$ 73,475.95

BID PAPERWORK INCOMPLETE

BID PAPERWORK INCOMPLETE

TOTAL BID PRICING ADJUSTED FOR LOCAL PURCHASING PREFERENCE:

DEPT. HEAD: \_\_\_\_\_

GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE EXPIRATION DATE: \_\_\_\_\_

AWARDED: \_\_\_\_\_

PURCH. AGENT: \_\_\_\_\_

WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE EXPIRATION DATE: \_\_\_\_\_

COUNCIL APPROVED: \_\_\_\_\_

STAFF REC.: \_\_\_\_\_

SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP EXPIRATION DATE: \_\_\_\_\_

PO NUMBER: \_\_\_\_\_

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 6/15/2016  
 DEPT. UTILITIES

SUBJECT: SANITARY SEWER MAIN CLEANING

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	WALDORF & SONS INC		GREENSCAPE		ELITE PIPELINE SERVICES	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	8" PIPE TO BE CLEANED	51,898	LF	\$ 1.25	\$ 64,872.50	\$ 1.25	\$ 64,872.50	\$ 1.55	\$ 80,441.90
2	10" PIPE TO BE CLEANED	3,759	LF	\$ 1.25	\$ 4,698.75	\$ 1.50	\$ 5,638.50	\$ 1.35	\$ 5,074.65
3	12" PIPE TO BE CLEANED	4,563	LF	\$ 1.75	\$ 7,985.25	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,126.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 6,844.50
4	15" PIPE TO BE CLEANED	1,690	LF	\$ 1.75	\$ 2,957.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 4,225.00	\$ 2.35	\$ 3,971.50
5	18" PIPE TO BE CLEANED	7,655	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 15,310.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 24,878.75	\$ 2.05	\$ 15,692.75
6	20" PIPE TO BE CLEANED	1,971	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,942.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 7,884.00	\$ 3.05	\$ 6,011.55
7	MOBILIZATION	1	LT	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					\$ 102,266.00		\$ 117,324.75		\$ 122,636.85

TOTAL BID PRICING ADJUSTED FOR LOCAL PURCHASING PREFERENCE:

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 6/15/2016  
 DEPT. UTILITIES

SUBJECT: SANITARY SEWER MAIN CLEANING

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	MONCHILOV EXCAVATING		ADVANCED UNDERGROUND INSPECTION		DEPENDABLE SEWER SERVICE	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	8" PIPE TO BE CLEANED	51,898	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 129,745.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 166,073.60	\$ 3.00	\$ 155,694.00
2	10" PIPE TO BE CLEANED	3,759	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 9,397.50	\$ 3.30	\$ 12,404.70	\$ 4.00	\$ 15,036.00
3	12" PIPE TO BE CLEANED	4,563	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 11,407.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 15,970.50	\$ 4.50	\$ 20,533.50
4	15" PIPE TO BE CLEANED	1,690	LF	\$ 2.75	\$ 4,647.50	\$ 3.60	\$ 6,084.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 7,605.00
5	18" PIPE TO BE CLEANED	7,655	LF	\$ 2.75	\$ 21,051.25	\$ 4.00	\$ 30,620.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 38,275.00
6	20" PIPE TO BE CLEANED	1,971	LF	\$ 2.75	\$ 5,420.25	\$ 4.20	\$ 8,278.20	\$ 5.50	\$ 10,840.50
7	MOBILIZATION	1	LT	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
				NO INSURANCE INFORMATION PROVIDED					
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					\$ 186,669.00		\$ 239,931.00		\$ 250,984.00

TOTAL BID PRICING ADJUSTED FOR LOCAL PURCHASING PREFERENCE:

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 6/15/2016  
 DEPT. UTILITIES

SUBJECT: SANITARY SEWER MAIN CLEANING

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	PLUMMER'S ENVIRONMENTAL		YOUNG'S ENVIRONMENTAL			
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	8" PIPE TO BE CLEANED	51,898	LF	\$ 4.21	\$ 218,490.58	\$ 4.00	\$ 207,592.00		\$ -
2	10" PIPE TO BE CLEANED	3,759	LF	\$ 4.21	\$ 15,825.39	\$ 4.00	\$ 15,036.00		\$ -
3	12" PIPE TO BE CLEANED	4,563	LF	\$ 4.21	\$ 19,210.23	\$ 4.00	\$ 18,252.00		\$ -
4	15" PIPE TO BE CLEANED	1,690	LF	\$ 5.65	\$ 9,548.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 10,140.00		\$ -
5	18" PIPE TO BE CLEANED	7,655	LF	\$ 7.18	\$ 54,962.90	\$ 6.00	\$ 45,930.00		\$ -
6	20" PIPE TO BE CLEANED	1,971	LF	\$ 7.71	\$ 15,196.41	\$ 6.00	\$ 11,826.00		\$ -
7	MOBILIZATION	1	LT	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00		\$ -
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					\$ 335,354.01		\$ 368,776.00		\$ -

TOTAL BID PRICING ADJUSTED FOR LOCAL PURCHASING PREFERENCE: